
WE O'CH - MD VERZY
VERZY 5.10.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Maryline DEMEUSE
2517BF OTB
Omloop : bleu
Afstand : 2580m (Hoogteverschil 35m)
Tijd : 1:25:50 (33'16"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hugo BEYSSEN 0:37:14
2. Florine PARISOT 0:43:06
3. Manon RENNOTTE 0:59:21

1. 53 00:05:10 251m 20'35"/km
2. 57 00:18:52 00:24:02 192m 98'16"/km
3. 60 00:13:43 00:37:45 181m 75'47"/km
4. 66 00:07:52 00:45:37 318m 24'44"/km
5. 71 00:04:39 00:50:16 190m 24'28"/km
6. 74 00:06:42 00:56:58 296m 22'38"/km
7. 77 00:05:13 01:02:11 230m 22'41"/km
8. 50 00:06:51 01:09:02 273m 25'05"/km
9. 46 00:06:39 01:15:41 190m 35'00"/km

10. 100 00:08:39 01:24:20 258m 33'32"/km
11. 999 00:01:30 01:25:50 137m 10'57"/km
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